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Reading-Berks Fantasy Football League Final Standings

05-Mar-2014 11:52 PM Eastern

Standings

TEAM

The Viper
Bashers

No Luck Needed
Lucky Town
Seadogs
The Game
Bye Week
Winging It
Latino Heat
Dream Team
Brown Birds
Firestorm

Total Points
TEAM

Latino Heat
The Viper
Bashers
Seadogs
Lucky Town
Bye Week
The Game
Winging It
Dream Team
No Luck Needed
Brown Birds
Firestorm
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PTS

2062.80
2058.40
2049.30
2034.10
1980.50
1969.40
1856.60
1851.40
1799.50
1746.30
1672.30
1622.00

PCT
0.706
0.706
0.647
0.588
0.529
0.529
0.471
0.471
0.412
0.353
0.353
0.235

PF
2058.40
2049.30
1746.30
1980.50
2034.10
1856.60
1969.40
1851.40
2062.80
1799.50
1672.30
1622.00

PA
1831.10
1973.30
1758.30
1900.10
1835.80
1842.20
1885.70
1888.60
2055.50
1939.40
1875.40
1917.20

STREAK
Won 3
Won 1
Lost 1
Won 1
Won 1
Lost1
Won 2
Lost 2
Lost 2
Lost 1
Lost 7
Won 2
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