Reading-Berks Fantasy Football League

www.rtsports.com Final Standings 05-Mar-2014 11:52 PM Eastern

TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	STREAK
The Viper	12	5	0	0.706	2058.40	1831.10	Won 3
Bashers	12	5	0	0.706	2049.30	1973.30	Won 1
No Luck Needed	11	6	0	0.647	1746.30	1758.30	Lost 1
Lucky Town	10	7	0	0.588	1980.50	1900.10	Won 1
Seadogs	9	8	0	0.529	2034.10	1835.80	Won 1
The Game	9	8	0	0.529	1856.60	1842.20	Lost 1
Bye Week	8	9	0	0.471	1969.40	1885.70	Won 2
Winging It	8	9	0	0.471	1851.40	1888.60	Lost 2
Latino Heat	7	10	0	0.412	2062.80	2055.50	Lost 2
Dream Team	6	11	0	0.353	1799.50	1939.40	Lost 1
Brown Birds	6	11	0	0.353	1672.30	1875.40	Lost 7
Firestorm	4	13	0	0.235	1622.00	1917.20	Won 2

Total Points

TEAM	PTS
Latino Heat	2062.80
The Viper	2058.40
Bashers	2049.30
Seadogs	2034.10
Lucky Town	1980.50
Bye Week	1969.40
The Game	1856.60
Winging It	1851.40
Dream Team	1799.50
No Luck Needed	1746.30
Brown Birds	1672.30
Firestorm	1622.00